11 Temmuz 2024 Persembe

5. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 DEHLIN(Q)

2 MYBINGO(9)

3 EKSELANSS(3)

4 SONPEHLIVAN(7)

5 ALPS FIRE(1)

6 MORENO(#)

7 VICENTE CALDERON(8)
8 SAVURAI CEK(6)

9 MUZAFFER AGA(5)

10 OKIDOKI(10)

ONE MORE SECRET(11)

Yasg
2yde

2yad
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde
2ydd

2ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI1
1.)273.000 b 2.)109.200 t
1.)78488 ¢ 2)31.395 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey Sahip

MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - CHCA LOCA 57 G.OZCELIK MUR. CAGIVNI
CAPTAIN RO (GB) - CHAMONIX 55 MCICEK iISM. SANCAR
HAKEEM (USA) - BELOVED 57  CALTUN ABD. BADILLI
VENDIP (USA) - OCAL TAY 57 C.PASO HAS. OCAL
TIZWAY (USA) - STARUNNA (USA) 57 N.ACI ALP KOGAK
EL CORREDOR (USA) - CHERRY FLOMER 57 S.IPEK CEN.RONA
TOOCET (USA) - WESTERN ROSE 57  AYILDIZ CAH. DOGAN
VICTORE FISA (JPN) - AKYAZILI HANDE 57  MKAYA C. ERD. KOPAL
PERFECT STORM- LUCKY ONE 57  KTOKAGOGLU SER.HATAS
KINOWA - GRANADA 55  FARSLAN MEH. ALTIN
CATAPULT (USA) - COFFEEBEAN 55 TYILDIZ OGU. OZSAHIN

57 kg,

3.)54.600 ¢
3. 15698 ¢

Antrendrii

FERALTIN
ARKILIC

MALI TURAN
AGCAL

SEN.SEN
S.YANMAZ
EACER
UB.DEMR
T.CEKICI

HUS KARABULUT

YAKTAS

Derece

1.16.50
1.17.00
1.17.68
1.147.77
1.18.38
1.19.45
1.1947
1.19.70
12115
1.21.60

Kosmaz

Kocaeli Hipdromu (15. Yaris Giinii)

1200 Kum

Gy
9,35

2,70
13,45
18,15
8,85
7,40
19,80
4,45
5,65

31,15

4)27.300 ¢
4)7849¢

AGF
9.17(6)

13.04(3)
4.15(8)
4.15(9)
12.32(4)
9.79(5)
4.87(7)
24.11(1)
15.75(2)
2.66(10)

0(11)

St

3

9

1

Fark
3 Boy

GGk HP

4 Boy

Yarim Boy

10 4 Boy

11

4

2

8

GANYAN(2) 9,35 £, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(5/5/2) :86,75 +, IKILi(2/9) :18,80 +, SIRALI IKiLi(2/9) :40,70 4, UCLU BAHIS(2/9/3) 421,68 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 15,04 £, PLASE(2) 3,60 t, PLASE(9) 2,85 t,
PLASE IKiLi(2/3) 47,70 4, PLASE IKILi(2/9) :13,80 +, PLASE IKiLi(3/9) 21,40 %, 4. CIFTE(5/2) 65,20 ©



